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Name Band_Name

Aridity index Aridity_Index

Topo - slope EarthEnvTopoMed_1stOrderPartialDerivEW
Topo - elevation EarthEnvTopoMed_Elevation

Topo - roughness EarthEnvTopoMed_Roughness

Topo - TRI EarthEnvTopoMed_TerrainRuggednessindex

Abovegr. Biomass GlobBiomass_AboveGroundBiomass
Human development Human_Development_Percentage
Barren land cover LandCoverClass_Barren

Reflectance_1 Nadir_Reflectance_Band1l
Reflectance_2 Nadir_Reflectance_Band?2
Reflectance_3 Nadir_Reflectance_Band3
Reflectance_4 Nadir_Reflectance_Band4
Reflectance_5 Nadir_Reflectance_Band5
Reflectance_6 Nadir_Reflectance_Band6
Reflectance_7 Nadir_Reflectance_Band7
NDVI NDVI

PET PET

Population density  Population_Density
Abs. depth to bedr. SG_Absolute_depth_to_bedrock

Bulk density SG_Bulk_density_005cm
Depth to bedrock SG_Depth_to_bedrock
Sand content SG_Sand_Content_005cm
SOC density SG_SOC_Density_005cm
Soil pH SG_Soil_pH_H20_005cm

Monthly vapor pres. WorldClim2_H20OVaporPressure_MonthXX
Monthly solar rad.  WorldClim2_SolarRadiation_MonthXX

Monthly max T CHELSA_tmax10_XX
Monthly min T CHELSA_tmin10_XX
Monthly mean T CHELSA_temp10_XX
Monthly precip. CHELSA_prec_XX
Resolve biomes Resolve_Biome

Monthly cloud cover
Monthly snow cover



Description

Global Al (Aridity Index)
EarthEnvTopoMed_1stOrderPartialDerivEW
Elevation

Roughness

Terrain Ruggedness Index

Above ground biomass (AGB, unit: tons/ha i.e., Mg/ha) for the year 2010
Percentage of urban/built-up areas and/or cultivated/managed vegetation

Percentage of the pixel area covered by barren ground
Reflectance band 1 (620-670nm)

Reflectance band 2 (841-876nm)

Reflectance band 3 (459-479nm)

Reflectance band 4 (545-565nm)

Reflectance band 5 (1230-1250nm)

Reflectance band 6 (1628-1652nm)

Reflectance band 7 (2105-2155nm)

Normalized Difference Vegetation Index

Potential Evapotranspiration

Population density

Absolute Depth to Bedrock

Bulk density (fine earth) at 0.05m

Depth to Bedrock (up to 200cm)

Sand content (50-2000 micro meter) at 0.05m

Soil organic carbon content (fine earth fraction) at 0.05m
Soil pH x 10 in H20 at 0.05m

Water vapor pressure for month XX

Solar radiation for month XX

Maximum temperature for month XX (year range 1979-2013)
Minimum temperature for month XX (year range 1979-2013)
Mean temperature for month XX (year range 1979-2013)
Precipitation for month XX (year range 1979-2013)
Resolve Biomes

Percentage of cloud cover for month XX

Percentage of snow cover for month XX

Layer_Group
Process
Topography
Topography
Topography
Topography
Vegetative
Process
Process
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Vegetative
Process
Anthropogenic
Soil

Soil

Soil

Soil

Soil

Soil
Climatic
Climatic
Climatic
Climatic
Climatic
Climatic
Vegetative
Climatic
Climatic



Units

Al Value

unitless

meters

unitless

unitless

tons/ha

%

%

scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
scaled value (0.0001)
mm

Number of people per cell
cm

kg / cubic-meter

cm (up to 200)

mass fraction in %

g per kg

pH x 10

kPa

kJ/(mA2eday)

°Cx 10

°Cx 10

°Cx 10

mm

class

%

%

Original resolution (in m)
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

500
1000
1000

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
1000
1000

250

250

250

250

250

250
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

500

500



Source

http://www.cgiar-csi.org/data/global-aridity-and-pet-database
https://www.earthenv.org/topography

https://www.earthenv.org/topography

https://www.earthenv.org/topography

https://www.earthenv.org/topography
http://globbiomass.org/wp-content/uploads/GB_Maps/Globbiomass_global_dataset.html
https://www.earthenv.org/landcover

https://www.earthenv.org/landcover
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4
https://explorer.earthengine.google.com/#detail/MODIS%2F006%2FMYD13Q1
http://www.cgiar-csi.org/data/global-aridity-and-pet-database
https://ghsl.jrc.ec.europa.eu/ghs_pop2019.php

https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis-derived-dat
https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis—-derived-dat
https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis—-derived-dat
https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis—derived-dat
https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis—derived-dat
https://www.soilgrids.org ; https://www.isric.org/explore/wosis/accessing-wosis—-derived-dat
http://worldclim.org/version2

http://worldclim.org/version2

https://chelsa-climate.org/timeseries/

https://chelsa-climate.org/timeseries/

https://chelsa-climate.org/timeseries/

https://chelsa-climate.org/timeseries/
https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/RESOLVE_ECOREGIONS_2017
Based on MODIS

Monthly snow probability is based on a pixel-wise frequency of snow occurrence (snow cover >



https://developers.google.com/earth-engine/datasets/catalog/MODIS_006_MCD43A4

Citation

Zomer RJ, Trabucco A, Bossio DA, van Straaten O, Verchot LV, 2008. Climate Change Mitigation
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata201840
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata201840
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata201840
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata201840

https://doi.org/10.1594/PANGAEA.894711

Zomer RJ, Trabucco A, Bossio DA, van Straaten O, Verchot LV, 2008. Climate Change Mitigation

:asets

:asets

:asets

:asets

:asets

:asets

Fick, S.E. and R.J. Hijmans, 2017. Worldclim 2: New 1-km spatial resolution climate surfaces foi
Fick, S.E. and R.J. Hijmans, 2017. Worldclim 2: New 1-km spatial resolution climate surfaces foi
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata2017122
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata2017122
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata2017122
https://www.nature.com/articles/sdata2017122

> 10%) in MODIS daily snow cover products (MOD10A1l & MYD10A1) in 2001-2019 at a resolutic
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